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CITY OF GOOSE CREEK 

 

PLANNING COMMISSION 

2017 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

 

 
 

DATE DAY TIME PLACE 

January 3 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. Goose Creek City Hall 

February 7 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. Goose Creek City Hall 

March 7 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. Goose Creek City Hall 

April 4 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. Goose Creek City Hall 

May 2 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. Goose Creek City Hall 

June 6 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. Goose Creek City Hall 

*July 5 Wednesday 6:30 P.M. Goose Creek City Hall 

August 1 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. Goose Creek City Hall 

September 5 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. Goose Creek City Hall 

October 3 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. Goose Creek City Hall 

November 7 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. Goose Creek City Hall 

December 5 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. Goose Creek City Hall 

 
 

 
*Changed due to 1st Tuesday of July is July 4th. 


